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Jump to Emeritus faculty
D
Robert John Doerksen
Associate Dean of the Graduate School, Professor of Medicinal Chemistry and Research Professor in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences
209 Graduate House
University, MS 38677
rjd@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7474
Jump to index
G
Murrell Godfrey
Assistant Dean of Access and Opportunity Pathways and Associate Professor of Chemistry
115 Coulter Hall
University, MS 38677
mgodfrey@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5143
Jump to index
K
Annette Kluck
Dean of the Graduate School and Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
101 Graduate School Graduate School (former Public Relations
University, MS 38677
askluck@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7474
Jump to index
S
Sandra M Spiroff
Assistant Dean of Professional Development and Communication and Professor of Mathematics
204 Graduate School
University, MS 38677
spiroff@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7474
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Jump to current faculty
C
JUDITH L COLE
Asst Dean Emerita Grad Sch & Assoc Prof Emerita of HESRM
221 TURNER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jcole@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6770
Donald R Cole
Assistant Provost Emeritus and Associate Professor Emeritus of Mathematics
129 LYCEUM
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
dcole@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1712
Jump to index
M
Tyrus A McCarty
Emeritus Associate Professor of Mechanical Engineering
201F Carrier
University, MS 38677
mccarty@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5377
Jump to index
W
Christy M Wyandt
Emeritus Professor of Pharmaceutics and Drug Delivery
GRADUATE SCHOOL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cwyandt@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7474
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